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Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

Responses to additional 12 outstanding KIA comments (180215 8BC-BRP---) 

srproject@kitia.ca <srproject@kitia.ca> Thu, Feb 15, 2018 at 3:07 PM
To: Matthew Pickard <mpickard@sabinagoldsilver.com>
Cc: Karén Kharatyan <karen.kharatyan@nwb-oen.ca>, Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>, Dave Baines
<dave.baines@nwb-oen.ca>, David Hohnstein <david.hohnstein@nwb-oen.ca>, Merle Keefe
<mkeefe@sabinagoldsilver.com>

Hello KIA concurs and is satisfied with Sabina Gold and Silver's final responses to the issues KIA has raised for the
Type B Water License for the Back River Project.

Thank you

John Roesch, P.Eng.

Senior Hope Bay Project Officer

KIA Department of Lands and Environment
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